Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Pyott - (1324440) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.99
36.24
36.59
36.69
36.81
50.07
51.24
52.47
54.97
55.86
57.43
57.58
58.10

1:00.04
1:03.09
1:06.83
1:10.28
1:12.05
1:24.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.99
36.24

36.69

36 81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

362

123
115
107
93
89
81
81
79
71
61
52
44
41
26

WA Pts

362
326
314

311

Round

m I I I I T I I I I I

I I I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

31/03/24
12/11/23
12/11/22
07/10/23
02/04/23
06/12/19
12/10/19
08/06/19
10/07/19
31/03/19
30/06/19
24/11118
18/11/18
22/09/18
03/06/18
1211117
20/09/17
02/07/17
21/09/16

Date

31/03/24
12/11/23
07/10/23

02/04/23

Meet

The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2022
Worksop The Bill Parr Memorial Open Meet 2023
City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2019
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet
Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2019

WDSC Time Trial Series

Northern Junior Open 2019

Notts ASA Stage 2 2018

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2018 — 4
Worksop Dolphins Time Trials Series - Gala 2 & 3
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships

Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2017
Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

Meet

The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Worksop The Bill Parr Memorial Open Meet 2023

Citv of | eicester Ane Groiin Meet 2023

Venue

Leicester
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Leicester
Worksop
Worksop
Leeds
Worksop
Worksop LC
Nottingham
Bramcote
Worksop LC
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Worksop

Venue

Leicester
Worksop
Worksop

| eicester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Worksop 3
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 3
Worksop 3
Worksop 3
Worksop 4
Worksop 3
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 3
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 4

Club Swam Under Level

Worksop 3
Worksop 4
Worksop 3
Warkson 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



51.24
54.97
57.43
52.47
55.86
57.58
58.10
1:00.04
1:03.09
1:06.83
1:10.28
1:12.05

1:24.06

Copyright 2024

317
123
115
93
81
107
89
81
79
71
61
52
44
41
26

I T I I =T

I I I I I I I

12/11/22
06/12/19
12/10/19
10/07/19
30/06/19
08/06/19
31/03/19
24/11/18
18/11/18
22/09/18
03/06/18
1211117
20/09/17
02/07/17
21/09/16

ey mmrm— et s ige — e e —e— e

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2022
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2019
Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2019
Northern Junior Open 2019

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet
WDSC Time Trial Series

Notts ASA Stage 2 2018

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2018 — 4
Worksop Dolphins Time Trials Series - Gala 2 & 3
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships

Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2017
Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Nottingham
Leeds
Worksop LC
Bramcote
Worksop LC
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Worksop

PR

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Worksop

Page 2/2

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



