Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Pyott - (1324440) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.99	362	Н	31/03/24	The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024	Leicester	Worksop	3
36.24	326	Н	12/11/23	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2023	Worksop	Worksop	4
36.59	317	Н	12/11/22	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2022	Worksop	Worksop	4
36.69	314	Н	07/10/23	Worksop The Bill Parr Memorial Open Meet 2023	Worksop	Worksop	3
36.81	311	Н	02/04/23	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023	Leicester	Worksop	3
50.07	123	Н	06/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
51.24	115	Н	12/10/19	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2019	Worksop	Worksop	4
52.47	107		08/06/19	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet	Leeds	Worksop	3
54.97	93	Н	10/07/19	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2019	Worksop	Worksop	4
55.86	89	Н	31/03/19	WDSC Time Trial Series	Worksop LC	Worksop	4
57.43	81	Н	30/06/19	Northern Junior Open 2019	Nottingham	Worksop	3
57.58	81	F	24/11/18	Notts ASA Stage 2 2018	Bramcote	Worksop	4
58.10	79	Н	18/11/18	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Worksop LC	Worksop	4
1:00.04	71	Н	22/09/18	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2018 – 4	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:03.09	61	Н	03/06/18	Worksop Dolphins Time Trials Series - Gala 2 & 3	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:06.83	52	Н	12/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:10.28	44	Н	20/09/17	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2017	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:12.05	41	Н	02/07/17	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:24.06	26	Н	21/09/16	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.99	362	Н	31/03/24	The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024	Leicester	Worksop	3
36.24	326	Н	12/11/23	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2023	Worksop	Worksop	4
36.69	314	Н	07/10/23	Worksop The Bill Parr Memorial Open Meet 2023	Worksop	Worksop	3
36.81 Copyright 20		Н	02/04/23	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023	Leicester	Workson Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

				,			Page 2 / 2
36.59	317	Н	12/11/22	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2022	Worksop	Worksop	4
50.07	123	Н	06/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
51.24	115	Н	12/10/19	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2019	Worksop	Worksop	4
54.97	93	Н	10/07/19	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2019	Worksop	Worksop	4
57.43	81	Н	30/06/19	Northern Junior Open 2019	Nottingham	Worksop	3
52.47	107		08/06/19	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet	Leeds	Worksop	3
55.86	89	Н	31/03/19	WDSC Time Trial Series	Worksop LC	Worksop	4
57.58	81	F	24/11/18	Notts ASA Stage 2 2018	Bramcote	Worksop	4
58.10	79	Н	18/11/18	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Worksop LC	Worksop	4
1:00.04	71	Н	22/09/18	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2018 – 4	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:03.09	61	Н	03/06/18	Worksop Dolphins Time Trials Series - Gala 2 & 3	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:06.83	52	Н	12/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:10.28	44	Н	20/09/17	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2017	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:12.05	41	Н	02/07/17	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:24.06	26	Н	21/09/16	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS